FER25EEF1FHUORE A —EERET VT —MER

LER25FEEE1EH. ILOFEF U 2—AREHELEL-. BEREDOT7Y
F—MEREZFEDHFELT,

1R HOEEISENDEHFEMIT. 3324 T BEHEE(X2934 TLT -,
HEE(L, 88.3%TLT-,

FOR.7or—rOEIREX, 2552DFIZEZFZEL\-1E87%TLT=,

@ FHEEE 1T, [O5NAR G, BE-FBROHELABTOBEZRR
CEITRLEEADTY, #-oT, EERERMIIROBERER—L
R—UTRHRTHEEVTLLD,

@ FHMEEBLUMNCH, SHOCERIEEXVEEFL,
SEOEEREICRITEVWERVET,

( BEF. %K)

Ebibet
LNZ RO

HFEY

FE B Bhorn

BHigh

CH
J!

o ny;
gt
& 9!
eH S
i hr

COREEERT
1 [BBIZOS/ R (E
‘’Irot=h.

96.9

N
©
o

11.0 | 20 | 1.2

HLEEENLIZE
2 |oEwELLT 820 (145 | 3.1
\:o

04 | 00

CHDIRETHERAL
- FILIERE
BB DMAFE I
3 |#&3iLof=. BMEK
BZE (H#E,. T
> k. VTR, CD%)
[FEY)TH-oT=,

753|180 | 55 [ 08 |04

BEOLAIZT

RHHoT=,

10.2

20.0

8.6

1.2

0.0

BENHOT-,

82.4

16.1

1.6

0.0

0.0

HhYPIhot=

6/.8

23.5

1.9

1.2

0.0

BRLEmOLY
TUVEERAHo
1=o

69.9

20.0

11.4

2.0

0.8

BEEFFERALT
WBIEE . HRBE
(X&ILo1=D, (&
FHIEHYEEA
TL71=,)




	ＨＰ用アンケート集計

